
 

 

 

Janet Muhm

 

Abby Barnett

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://ayearinthecity.com/
mailto:jkmuhm@gmail.com
http://www.abigailcdesign.com/
mailto:abarnett@abigailcdesign.com


 

 

 

Amy Buettner & Tucker Glasgow

Jen Sertl

 

  

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.amybuettner.com/
mailto:amy@amybuettner.com
https://www.instagram.com/amybuettnertuckerglasow/
http://www.angelinaaccoutrements.com/
mailto:jensertl@att.net


 

 

 

Alison Hyde

Lydia Crespo

Latrice Nothaker 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.annamayaclothing.com/
mailto:alisonhyde@sbcglobal.net
http://www.bara-collective.com/
mailto:baracollective2020@gmail.com


 

 

 

David Bigelow 

    

Audrey Scherrer 

 

Bruce Toulmin 

Sabrina Small 

 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:davidbigelowstudio@gmail.com
http://www.nittersweet-kitchen.com/
mailto:bittersweet.chocolatiers@gmail.com
http://www.btoulminimages.com/
mailto:BT@btoulminimages.com


 

 

 

Cate Griesedieck

Char Maassen

Christiane Danna

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:catelorettojewelry@gmail.com
mailto:charm@comcast.net
http://www.christianeshandcraftedjewelry.com/
mailto:cgdanna@gmail.com


 

 

 

Maria Macheca & Laura Macheca 

William Pauley 

Michael & Kathleen Weltzin

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:mariamacheca@att.net
http://www.confluencekombucha.com/
http://www.contemporustic.com/
mailto:kathleenweltzin@aol.com


 

 

 

Mark Hurd 

Daphne Benzaquen 

Diane Balber 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://markhurdgraphics.com/
mailto:mthgraphics@sbcglobal.net
mailto:daphne@shopdaph.com
mailto:dianebalber@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Donna C. Prevedell

Sherry Blair 

Carla Duncan

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.donnacprevedell.com/
mailto:shandy44@frontier.net
mailto:DouglasJamesLLC@aol.com
http://www.duncan-designs.com/
mailto:cmashgo@msn.com


 

 

 

Elba Figueroa & George Kotini

LeeAnne Sutler 

Fred Vogt 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:elba.kotini@outlook.com
http://www.earthborntraditions.com/
mailto:-earthborntraditions@gmail.com
https://element14art.com/
mailto:fvogt1@gmail.com


 

 

 

Sofi Seck 

Jen Owens 

Sallie Volotzky 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.expeditionsubsaraha.com/
mailto:expeditionsubsaraha@gmail.com
http://www.forai.org/
mailto:jennifer@forai.org
mailto:sallievolotzky@msn.com


 

 

 

Natalie Van Hee 

Jessica House

 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://glowcandleco.com/
mailto:natalie@glowcandle.com
http://www.houseofcorks@outlook.com
mailto:houoseofcorks@outlook.com


 

 

 

James Winnerman 

Jay & Sherry Phillips 

 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
https://itsawinnermancard.weebly.com/
https://itsawinnerman.weebly.com/
mailto:bawinnie@earthlink.net
http://www.jsturnings.com/
mailto:jsturnings@jsturnings.com


 

 

 

Laura Gallardo & Ben Warlick 

  

Joseph Bodus 

Jessica Kopitskey 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.jamandbeeceramics.com/
mailto:jamandbeeceramics@gmail.com
http://www.jbdesignillustration.etsy.com/
mailto:jbodus@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jeskglass@gmail.com


 

 

 

Joe Kopp 

Betsy Nacreli 

   

Kim Carr

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.joekoppart.com/
mailto:joekoppart@gmail.com
http://www.joe-kopp.pixels.com/
https://www.collectionsbyjoya.com/
http://www.instagram.com/collectionsbyjoya
https://www.facebook.com/collectionsbyjoya/
mailto:kimmerhaw@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Anna Sher 

  

Laura Miquelon 

 

  

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.knowthinkers.com/
mailto:aksher@charter.net
http://www.lauramiquelon.com/
mailto:laura@lauramiquelon.com


 

 

 

Lisa Crisman 

. 

Robert Vavra 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.leftearart.com/
mailto:leftearart@sbcglobal.net
mailto:litterbugbob@aol.com


 

 

 

Amy Sklansky 

  

Joan Mowery 

They are happy to deliver orders when possible

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:sklanskys@att.net
http://www.amysklansky.com/
https://thenovelneighbor.com/
mailto:amyesklansky@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/amysklansky/
http://littlepleasuresfoods.com/


 

 

 

Maggie Robertson 

  

Shayba Muhammad 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.magpiedesignstudio.com/
mailto:magpiedesign@gmail.com
http://www.mahnal.com/
mailto:info@mahnal.com


 

 

 

Margot LaVigne 

Mary Palmer 

Bar Rodin

   

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.maryslittlelambs.bigcartel.com/
mailto:maryslambs@socket.net
http://www.motekjewelry.com/
mailto:bar@motekjewelry.com
http://www.facebook.com/motekjewelry
https://www.etsy.com/shop/MotekJewelry


 

 

 

Laura Hohn

Nori Obata & Esteban Prieto 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.newspinontradition@gmail.com
mailto:newspinontradition@gmail.com
http://noriobata.com/
mailto:noriobata@gmail.com


 

 

 

Amy Koch 

Stephanie Brown & Chris McCarthy 

Paula Roca

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://paper-loft-creations.myshopify.com/
mailto:amykoch@yahoo.com
http://www.stefanymarie.com/www.parkavenueglass.com
mailto:stephanie@parkavenueglass.com
mailto:polyroca@gmail.com


 

 

 

Lara Mark

. 

Sami Maurer 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.renubodyessentials.com/
mailto:lara@renubodyessentials.com
mailto:sami@seriessixcompany.com


 

 

 

Sherwood Linders 

  

Amanda Gray-Swain

Michelle “Mike” Ochonicky 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.sherwoodlinders.webs.com/
mailto:sherwodlinders@sbcglobal.net
http://www.sprouteddesigns.com/
mailto:SproutedDesigns@gmail.com
https://facebook.com/SproutedDesigns
http://www.sprouteddesigns.etsy.com/
http://www.stonehollowstudio.com/
http://www.facebook.com/Stone-Hollow-Studio-3749007798/
mailto:StoneHollowStudio@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Steve Palmer 

  

Bobbie Hamilton

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:palmersteve2019@gmail.com
http://www.thefirstthebest.com./
http://www.thefirstthebest.com./
mailto:bjh.tftb@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Steve & Valerie Doerr 

 

Thomas Wiggins

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.thewoodendoerr.com/
mailto:sdoerr@thewoodendoerr.com
mailto:oss_agent_19@hotmail.com


 

 

 

Jessie Cargas

Leah Spiros 

Justin Leszcz 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
http://www.weldmadeart.com/
mailto:weldmadeart@gmail.com
http://www.wrappedwritten.com/
mailto:leah@wrappedwritten.com
http://www.yellowtreefarm.com/
mailto:justin@yellowtreefarm.com


 

 

 

Sandra Zak 

https://www.facebook.com/JBSUniqueBoutique
https://www.instagram.com/jbsuniqueboutique
mailto:szakpottery@gmail.com

